Welcome to the Icelandic Sheepdog & Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club Agility Trial!
ISAA & MPWCC worked together to give you a long weekend of Agility trials. The clubs and would like to say Thank you for being a part of
this trial. Please make note of the information included and contact me if you have any questions. Please send an email to
noreen@pawprinttrials.com preferably so as I may have a printed copy. If you don’t have email, please leave a clear, detailed phone message 413
283 4490. Best of luck for a clean run!

e [Confirmation Information| Please verify all information emailed separately . If there are any discrepancies, please contact me as soon as
possible so | can correct the situation.

. |Jump Height Cards| This trial will not have an official measurer. Due to Covid, no dogs will be measured at this trial.

. No food will be available to purchase, due to Covid rules.

. Please bring water for you and your dog. There is plenty of crating on the second floor. Please be courteous to others and leave
appropriate space.

. Exhibitors can set up any time after 7:15 am Friday morning. Personal chairs are not allowed in the exhibitor viewing area.

J Bill Young will be videoing www.pawsvideo.com

o OLUNTEERS| All volunteers will receive a raffle ticket!! If you can help, please sign up online by going to my website and click on the
tab that says ONLINE WORKER LINK.

There will be SPLIT WALK THRU'’s for the EXCELLENT STANDARD and JUMPERS.
Friday Masters Std/JWW  24-20 walk/run  16-4 walk/walk-run Time2Beat & FAST 24-20 walk 16-4 walk 24-4 run
Saturday Masters Std/JWW 24-20 walk/walk-run 16-12 walk/run  8-4 walk/run Premier Std 24-20 walk, 16-4 walk, 24-4 run
Sunday Masters Std/JWW  4-8 walk/run 12-16 walk/run 20-24 walk/walk/run Premier JWW 4-16 walk, 20-24 walk, 4-24 run
Monday each class will have one walk thru Friday/Saturday/Sunday Open and Novice will each have one walk thru

Friday Ring 1 Walk thrus 7:45 Judging: 8:00am

24C-4” XIM JWW Open JWW Novice JWW followed by
FAST all levels Time 2 Beat
XI/M Standard  Open Standard  Novice Standard

Saturday Ring 1 Walk thrus 7:45 Judging: 8:00am

24C-4” Prem Std X/M STD Open/P STD Nov A/B/P STD followed by
XIM JWW Open/P JWW Nov A/B/P JWW

Sunday Ring 1 Walk thrus 7:45 Judging: 8:00am

4-24C” Prem JWW XIM IWW Open/P JIWW Nov A/B/P JIWW followed by
X/M STD Open/P STD Nov A/B/P STD
Monday Ring 1 Walk thrus 7:45 Judging: 8:00am
4-12”  Novice A & B Standard #1 Novice Standard #2
Open Standard #1 Open Standard #2
X/M Standard #1 X/M Standard #2
Novice A & B JIWW #1 Novice A & B JWW #2
Open JWW #1 Open JWW #2
XIM JWW #1 XIM JWW #2

Directions to American K9 Country 336 Route 101 Amherst NH
From the South (Nashua):Rt. 3 / Everett Turnpike (North) to Manchester -293/101 West. Follow signs towards 101 West (Bedford - Milford). American K-9 Country is located on Rt. 101, approximately 6
miles from the Rt. 114 interchange. (AK9C is on the right, 2 miles after The Weathervane Restaurant, across from Camp Road at the blinking yellow light.)
From the South (Boston):I-93 North to Manchester I-293 to 101 West. Follow signs towards 101 West (Bedford - Milford). (AK9C is on the right, 2 miles after The Weathervane Restaurant, across from
Camp Road at the blinking yellow light.)
From the North (Concord): I-93 South to -293 toward 101 West. Follow signs towards 101 West (Bedford - Milford). (AK9C is on the right, 2 miles after The Weathervane Restaurant, across from Camp
Road at the blinking yellow light.)
From the West: Rt. 101 East towards Manchester / Bedford. Watch for Salzburg Square Shopping Complex. American K-9 Country is approximately 1 mile on the left, passed Salzburg Square, at
blinking yellow light across from Camp Road.
From the East Coast: Rt. 101 West towards Manchester / Bedford. Follow Rt. 101 West (Bedford - Milford). American K-9 Country is located on Rt. 101, approximately 6 miles from the Rt. 114
interchange. (AK9C is on the right, 2 miles after The Weathervane Restaurant, across from Camp Road at the blinking yellow light.)

QUESTIONS ??? Email me at noreen@pawprinttrials.com
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Ring#: 1 Friday, October 16, 2020

Jump Height
Jumpers

Total Excellent A/B/P
Jumpers

Total Open/Open P
Jumpers

FAST

Total
Standard
24C

Total Excellent A/B/IP
Standard

Total Open/Open P
Standard

24

20

8

Total Novice A/B/P

# of dogs
Excellent A/B/P

Novice A/B/P

1
9
All levels
5
11
9
8
5
38

5

12

7

12

7

43
Excellent A/B/P

Novice A/B/P
1

o= w

Sherry Jefferson
Armband Range
26004 26004
24016 20048
20063 16018
16035 16001
12031 12002
8051 8001
Armband Range
24009 24004
20033 20026
16006 16006
12022 12022
8019 8019
Armband Range
24015 24015
20047 20013
16007 16007
8006 8006
Armband Range
24016 20048
20063 16018
16032 12024
12023 12005
8049 8011
Armband Range
24013 20048
20057 20001
16032 16006
12030 12004
8051 8011
Armband Range
26004 26004
24016 20048
20063 16018
16035 16001
12031 12005
8051 8001
Armband Range
24015 24004
20026 20026
16006 16006
12003 12002
8036 8019
Armband Range
24009 24009
20047 20018
8006 8006

Ring#: 1 Saturday, October 17, 2020

Jump Height
Premier Standard

Total Excellent A/B/P
Standard

24

20

16

8
Total Open/Open P
Standard

Total Novice A/B/P

Jumpers
24C

Total Excellent A/B/P
Jumpers

24

20

16

8
Total Open/Open P
Jumpers

24

20

8
Total Novice A/B/P

# of dogs

B OO ON W
N

9

Excellent A/B/P

Open/Open P
2
3

1
2

8
Novice A/B/P

YIRS IS

Excellent A/B/P

Open/Open P
2

5
1
2
10
Novice A/B/P
1
6
5
12

Sherry Jefferson
Armband Range
26001 26001
24018 24007
20063 20004
16034 16003
12017 12005
8052 8005
Armband Range
26004 26004
24020 20034
20063 16016
16037 16001
12031 12005
8054 8005
4006 4003
Armband Range
24019 24004
20031 20019
16025 16025
8018 8010
Armband Range
24009 24009
20038 20008
16014 16014
12027 12027
8034 8021
Armband Range
26004 26004
24020 20048
20063 16016
16037 16001
12031 12005
8054 8002
4006 4003
Armband Range
24009 24004
20033 20019
16025 16025
8031 8018
Armband Range
24019 24019
20046 20008
8044 8015



Ring#: 1 Sunday, October 18, 2020

Jump Height
Premier
Jumpers

24C
Total Excellent A/B/P
Jumpers

Total Open/Open P
Jumpers

Total Novice A/B/P

Standard

24C
Total Excellent A/B/P
Standard

Total Open/Open P
Standard

Total Novice A/B/P

# of dogs

E-NpNow©

Excellent A/B/P
5

Open/Open P
2

1
1
2
6
Novice A/B/IP
5
2
5
1
13

Excellent A/B/P

Open/Open P
3
1
1
1
6
Novice A/B/P
3
2
4

1
10

Sherry Jefferson
Armband
Range

8005 - 8050

12001 - 12018
16003 - 16035
20004 - 20063
24002 - 24017
26001 - 26001

Range

4001 - 4006
8005 - 8053
12001 - 12031
16002 - 16037
16018 - 20063
20048 - 24017
26002 - 26003

Range

8018 - 8031
12018 - 12018
16023 - 16023
20028 - 20033

Range

8003 - 8044
12004 - 12019
20025 - 20045
24005 - 24005

Range

4001 - 4006
8002 - 8053
12001 - 12031
16002 - 16037
16018 - 20063
20048 - 24017
26002 - 26003

Range

8018 - 8036
12018 - 12018
16023 - 16023
20045 - 20045

Range

8003 - 8034
12004 - 12019
20025 - 20046
24005 - 24005

Trial #1 1 Monday, October 19, 2020

Jump Height # of dogs
Standard Novice A/B/P

8 5
Total Novice A/B/P 5
Trial #2 Monday, October 19, 2020
Jump Height # of dogs
Standard Novice A/B/P

8 7
Total Novice A/B/P 7

Trial #1 Monday, October 19, 2020

Jump Height # of dogs
Standard Open/Open P

8 3
Total Open/Open P 3

Trial #2 Monday, October 19, 2020

Jump Height # of dogs
Standard Open/Open P

8 3
Total Open/Open P 3

Trial #1 Monday, October 19, 2020

Jump Height # of dogs
Standard Excellent A/B/P
4 4
8 16
Total Excellent A/B/P 20
Trial #2 Monday, October 19, 2020
Jump Height # of dogs
Standard Excellent A/B/P
4 4
8 15
Total Excellent A/B/P 19
Trial #1 Monday, October 19, 2020
Jump Height # of dogs
Jumpers Novice A/B/P
8 5
Total Novice A/B/P 5
Trial #2 Monday, October 19, 2020
Jump Height # of dogs
Jumpers Novice A/B/P
8 7
Total Novice A/B/P 7

Trial #1 Monday, October 19, 2020

Jump Height # of dogs
Jumpers Open/Open P

8 4

Total Open/Open P 4

Trial #2 Monday, October 19, 2020

Jump Height # of dogs
Jumpers Open/Open P

8 4
Total Open/Open P 4

Trial #1 Monday, October 19, 2020

Jump Height # of dogs
Jumpers Excellent A/B/P
4 4
8 15
Total Excellent A/B/P 19
Trial #2 Monday, October 19, 2020
Jump Height # of dogs
Jumpers Excellent A/B/P
4 4
8 14

Total Excellent A/B/P 18

Sherry Jefferson
Armband
Range
8004 - 8029

Sherry Jefferson
Armband
Range
8003 - 8044

Sherry Jefferson
Armband
Range
8018 - 8038

Sherry Jefferson
Armband
Range
8018 - 8038

Sherry Jefferson
Armband
Range
4003 - 4006
8002 - 8054

Sherry Jefferson
Armband
Range
4003 - 4006
8002 - 8054

Sherry Jefferson
Armband
Range
8004 - 8029

Sherry Jefferson
Armband
Range
8003 - 8044

Sherry Jefferson
Armband
Range
8018 - 8038

Sherry Jefferson
Armband
Range
8018 - 8038

Sherry Jefferson
Armband
Range
4003 - 4006
8002 - 8054

Sherry Jefferson
Armband
Range
4003 - 4006
8002 - 8054



