Welcome to the Icelandic Sheepdog & Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club Agility Trial!

ISAA & MPWCC worked together to give you a long weekend of Agility trials. The clubs and would like to say Thank you for being a part of this trial. Please make note of the information included and contact me if you have any questions. Please send an email to noreen@pawprinttrials.com preferably so as I may have a printed copy. If you don't have email, please leave a clear, detailed phone message 413 283 4490. Best of luck for a clean run!

- Confirmation Information Please verify all information emailed separately . If there are any discrepancies, please contact me as soon as possible so I can correct the situation.
- Jump Height Cards This trial will not have an official measurer. Due to Covid, no dogs will be measured at this trial.
- Food No food will be available to purchase, due to Covid rules.
- Crating Please bring water for you and your dog. There is plenty of crating on the second floor. Please be courteous to others and leave appropriate space.
- Set Up Exhibitors can set up any time after 7:15 am Friday morning. Personal chairs are not allowed in the exhibitor viewing area.
- Video Bill Young will be videoing www.pawsvideo.com
- VOLUNTEERS All volunteers will receive a raffle ticket!! If you can help, please sign up online by going to my website and click on the tab that says ONLINE WORKER LINK.

There will be SPLIT WALK THRU's for the EXCELLENT STANDARD and JUMPERS.

Friday Masters Std/JWW 16-4 walk/walk-run Time2Beat & FAST 24-20 walk 16-4 walk 24-4 run 24-20 walk/run Saturday Masters Std/JWW 24-20 walk/walk-run 16-12 walk/run 8-4 walk/run Premier Std 24-20 walk, 16-4 walk, 24-4 run Sunday Masters Std/JWW 4-8 walk/run 12-16 walk/run 20-24 walk/walk/run Premier JWW 4-16 walk, 20-24 walk, 4-24 run Monday each class will have one walk thru Friday/Saturday/Sunday Open and Novice will each have one walk thru

Friday Ring 1 Walk thrus 7:45 Judging: 8:00am

24C-4" X/M JWW Open JWW Novice JWW followed by

> Time 2 Beat FAST all levels

X/M Standard Open Standard Novice Standard

Saturday Ring 1 Walk thrus 7:45 Judging: 8:00am

24C-4" Prem Std Open/P STD X/M STD Nov A/B/P STD followed by

> X/M JWW Open/P JWW Nov A/B/P JWW

Sunday Ring 1 Walk thrus 7:45 Judging: 8:00am

4-24C" Prem JWW X/M JWW Open/P JWW Nov A/B/P JWW followed by

> X/M STD Open/P STD Nov A/B/P STD

Monday Ring 1 Walk thrus 7:45 Judging: 8:00am

4-12" Novice A & B Standard #1 Novice Standard #2

Open Standard #1 Open Standard #2 X/M Standard #1 X/M Standard #2 Novice A & B JWW #1 Novice A & B JWW #2

Open JWW #1 Open JWW #2

X/M JWW #1 X/M JWW #2

Directions to American K9 Country 336 Route 101 Amherst NH

From the South (Nashua):Rt. 3 / Everett Turnpike (North) to Manchester I-293/101 West. Follow signs towards 101 West (Bedford - Milford). American K-9 Country is located on Rt. 101, approximately 6 miles from the Rt. 114 interchange. (AK9C is on the right, 2 miles after The Weathervane Restaurant, across from Camp Road at the blinking yellow light.)

From the South (Boston): I-93 North to Manchester I-293 to 101 West. Follow signs towards 101 West (Bedford - Milford). (AK9C is on the right, 2 miles after The Weathervane Restaurant, across from Camp Road at the blinking yellow light.)

From the North (Concord): 1-93 South to I-293 toward 101 West. Follow signs towards 101 West (Bedford - Milford). (AK9C is on the right, 2 miles after The Weathervane Restaurant, across from Camp Road at the blinking yellow light.)

From the West: Rt. 101 East towards Manchester / Bedford. Watch for Salzburg Square Shopping Complex. American K-9 Country is approximately 1 mile on the left, passed Salzburg Square, at blinking yellow light across from Camp Road.

From the East Coast: Rt. 101 West towards Manchester / Bedford. Follow Rt. 101 West (Bedford - Milford). American K-9 Country is located on Rt. 101, approximately 6 miles from the Rt. 114 interchange. (AK9C is on the right, 2 miles after The Weathervane Restaurant, across from Camp Road at the blinking yellow light.)

Ring#: 1 Friday Jump Height	, October 16, 2020 # of dogs	Sherry Jeffe	rson	Ring#: 1 Saturo	lay, October 17, 2020	Sherry Jeffe	rson
Jumpers	Excellent A/B/P	Armband	Range	Jump Height	# of dogs	-	
24C	1	26004	26004	Premier Standard	J	Armband	Range
24	5	24016	20048				
20	16	20063	16018	24C	1	26001	26001
16	14	16035	16001	24	3	24018	24007
12	15	12031	12002	20	22	20063	20004
8	11	8051	8001	16	9	16034	16003
Total Excellent A/B/P	62			12	6	12017	12005
Jumpers	Open/Open P	Armband	Range	8	8	8052	8005
24	ορειι/ Ορε ιι ι	24009	24004	Total	49	0032	0005
20	2	20033	20026	Total	49		
16	1	16006	16006	Ctondord	Everyont A/D/D	Armband	Danas
12	1	12022	12022	Standard	Excellent A/B/P		Range
8	1	8019	8019	24C	1	26004	26004
	7	0019	0019	24	12	24020	20034
Total Open/Open P	•		-	20	44	20063	16016
Jumpers	Novice A/B/P	Armband	Range	16	24	16037	16001
24	1	24015	24015	12	17	12031	12005
20	6	20047	20013	8	23	8054	8005
16	1	16007	16007	4	4	4006	4003
8	1	8006	8006	Total Excellent A/B/P	125		
Total Novice A/B/P	9			Standard	Open/Open P	Armband	Range
FAST	All levels	Armband	Range	24		24019	24004
24	5	24016	20048	20	3	20031	20019
20	11	20063	16018	16	1	16025	16025
16	9	16032	12024	8	2	8018	8010
12	8	12023	12005	Total Open/Open P	8	00.0	00.0
8	5	8049	8011	Standard	Novice A/B/P	Armband	Range
Total	38	0040	0011	24	NOVICE A/D/F	24009	24009
T2B	00	Armband	Dango	20	5	20038	20008
	E		Range 20048	16	3	16014	
24 20	5 12	24013 20057	20046	12	1	12027	16014 12027
					ı		
16	7	16032	16006	8 Tatal Nacion A/D/D	3	8034	8021
12	12	12030	12004	Total Novice A/B/P	11		
8 Tatal	7	8051	8011				
Total	43		_	Jumpers	Excellent A/B/P	Armband	Range
Standard	Excellent A/B/P	Armband	Range	24C	1	26004	26004
24C	1	26004	26004	24	11	24020	20048
24	5	24016	20048	20	44	20063	16016
20	17	20063	16018	16	23	16037	16001
16	13	16035	16001	12	17	12031	12005
12	14	12031	12005	8	25	8054	8002
8	10	8051	8001	4	4	4006	4003
Total Excellent A/B/P	60			Total Excellent A/B/P	125		.000
Standard	Open/Open P	Armband	Range	Jumpers	Open/Open P	Armband	Range
24		24015	24004	-	Open/Open F		
20	1	20026	20026	24	2	24009	24004
16	1	16006	16006	20	5	20033	20019
12	2	12003	12002	16	1	16025	16025
8	2	8036	8019	8	2	8031	8018
Total Open/Open P	8	0000	0013	Total Open/Open P	10		_
		Armhand	Dange	Jumpers	Novice A/B/P	Armband	Range
Standard	Novice A/B/P	Armband	Range	24	1	24019	24019
24	l 2	24009	24009	20	6	20046	20008
20	3	20047	20018	8	5	8044	8015
8 Tatal Navias A/D/D	1	8006	8006	Total Novice A/B/P	12		
Total Novice A/B/P	5						

			Trial #1 1 Monday, October 19, 2020	Sherry Jefferson
Ring#: 1 Sunda	y, October 18, 2020	Sherry Jefferson	Jump Height # of dogs	Armband
Jump Height	# of dogs	Armband	Standard Novice A/B/P	Range
Premier	or alogo		_	8004 - 8029
_		Range	•	0004 - 0029
Jumpers			Total Novice A/B/P 5	
8	9	8005 - 8050	Trial #2 Monday, October 19, 2020	Sherry Jefferson
12	5	12001 - 12018	Jump Height # of dogs	Armband
16	7	16003 - 16035	Standard Novice A/B/P	Range
20			_	
	14	20004 - 20063	8 7	8003 - 8044
24	7	24002 - 24017	Total Novice A/B/P 7	
24C	1	26001 - 26001		
Total	43		Trial #1 Monday, October 19, 2020	Sherry Jefferson
				Armband
			Jump Height # of dogs	
Jumpers	Excellent A/B/P	Range	Standard Open/Open P	Range
4		4001 - 4006	8 3	8018 - 8038
·	5		Total Open/Open P 3	
8	23	8005 - 8053	Trial #2 Monday, October 19, 2020	Sherry Jefferson
12	17	12001 - 12031		
16	18	16002 - 16037	Jump Height # of dogs	Armband
20	28	16018 - 20063	Standard Open/Open P	Range
24	10	20048 - 24017	8 3	8018 - 8038
24C	2	26002 - 26003	Total Open/Open P 3	
Total Excellent A/B/P	103	20002 20000	Total Openiopenii	
		-		
Jumpers	Open/Open P	Range		
8	2	8018 - 8031	Trial #1 Monday, October 19, 2020	Sherry Jefferson
12	1	12018 - 12018	Jump Height # of dogs	Armband
16	1	16023 - 16023	. •	
20	2	20028 - 20033	Standard Excellent A/B/P	Range
Total Open/Open P	6	20020 20000	4 4	4003 - 4006
	-	D	8 16	8002 - 8054
Jumpers	Novice A/B/P	Range	Total Excellent A/B/P 20	
8	5	8003 - 8044	Trial #2 Monday, October 19, 2020	Sherry Jefferson
12	2	12004 - 12019		
20	5	20025 - 20045	Jump Height # of dogs	Armband
24	1	24005 - 24005	Standard Excellent A/B/P	Range
Total Novice A/B/P	13	21000 21000	4	4003 - 4006
Total Novice A/B/I	13		8 15	8002 - 8054
		_	Total Excellent A/B/P 19	0002 0004
Standard	Excellent A/B/P	Range	Total Excellent A/D/T	
4	5	4001 - 4006		a
8	24	8002 - 8053	Trial #1 Monday, October 19, 2020	Sherry Jefferson
12	17	12001 - 12031	Jump Height # of dogs	Armband
16	18	16002 - 16037	Jumpers Novice A/B/P	Range
20	29	16018 - 20063	8 5	8004 - 8029
24	10			0004 - 0029
		20048 - 24017	. 5 (2) . 15 . 15 . 15 . 15 . 15 . 15 . 15 . 1	a
24C	2	26002 - 26003	Trial #2 Monday, October 19, 2020	Sherry Jefferson
Total Excellent A/B/P	105		Jump Height # of dogs	Armband
Standard	Open/Open P	Range	Jumpers Novice A/B/P	Range
8		8018 - 8036	8 7	8003 - 8044
12	1	12018 - 12018		0003 - 0044
16	1	16023 - 16023	Total Novice A/B/P 7	
	1			
20 Tatal Ones (Ones D	•	20045 - 20045	Trial #1 Monday, October 19, 2020	Sherry Jefferson
Total Open/Open P	6	_	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	•
Standard	Novice A/B/P	Range	Jump Height # of dogs	Armband
8	3	8003 - 8034	Jumpers Open/Open P	Range
	J			8018 - 8038
12		12004 - 12019	8 4	
12 20	2	12004 - 12019	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
20	2 4	12004 - 12019 20025 - 20046	Total Open/Open P 4	Sharry Laffarson
20 24	2 4 1	12004 - 12019	Total Open/Open P 4 Trial #2 Monday, October 19, 2020	Sherry Jefferson
20	2 4	12004 - 12019 20025 - 20046	Total Open/Open P 4 Trial #2 Monday, October 19, 2020 Jump Height # of dogs	Armband
20 24	2 4 1	12004 - 12019 20025 - 20046	Total Open/Open P 4 Trial #2 Monday, October 19, 2020	
20 24	2 4 1	12004 - 12019 20025 - 20046	Total Open/Open P 4 Trial #2 Monday, October 19, 2020 Jump Height # of dogs	Armband
20 24	2 4 1	12004 - 12019 20025 - 20046	Total Open/Open P 4 Trial #2 Monday, October 19, 2020 Jump Height # of dogs Jumpers Open/Open P	Armband Range
20 24	2 4 1	12004 - 12019 20025 - 20046	Total Open/Open P 4 Trial #2 Monday, October 19, 2020 Jump Height # of dogs Jumpers Open/Open P 8 4 Total Open/Open P 4	Armband Range 8018 - 8038
20 24	2 4 1	12004 - 12019 20025 - 20046	Total Open/Open P 4 Trial #2 Monday, October 19, 2020 Jump Height # of dogs Jumpers Open/Open P 8 4 Total Open/Open P 4 Trial #1 Monday, October 19, 2020	Armband Range 8018 - 8038 Sherry Jefferson
20 24	2 4 1	12004 - 12019 20025 - 20046	Total Open/Open P 4 Trial #2 Monday, October 19, 2020 Jump Height # of dogs Jumpers Open/Open P 8 4 Total Open/Open P 4 Trial #1 Monday, October 19, 2020	Armband Range 8018 - 8038
20 24	2 4 1	12004 - 12019 20025 - 20046	Total Open/Open P 4 Trial #2 Monday, October 19, 2020 Jump Height # of dogs Jumpers Open/Open P 8 4 Total Open/Open P 4 Trial #1 Monday, October 19, 2020 Jump Height # of dogs	Armband Range 8018 - 8038 Sherry Jefferson Armband
20 24	2 4 1	12004 - 12019 20025 - 20046	Total Open/Open P 4 Trial #2 Monday, October 19, 2020 Jump Height # of dogs Jumpers Open/Open P 8 4 Total Open/Open P 4 Trial #1 Monday, October 19, 2020 Jump Height # of dogs Jumpers Excellent A/B/P	Armband Range 8018 - 8038 Sherry Jefferson Armband Range
20 24	2 4 1	12004 - 12019 20025 - 20046	Total Open/Open P 4 Trial #2 Monday, October 19, 2020 Jump Height # of dogs Jumpers Open/Open P 8 4 Total Open/Open P 4 Trial #1 Monday, October 19, 2020 Jump Height # of dogs Jumpers Excellent A/B/P 4 4	Armband Range 8018 - 8038 Sherry Jefferson Armband Range 4003 - 4006
20 24	2 4 1	12004 - 12019 20025 - 20046	Total Open/Open P 4 Trial #2 Monday, October 19, 2020 Jump Height # of dogs Jumpers Open/Open P 4 Total Open/Open P 4 Trial #1 Monday, October 19, 2020 Jump Height # of dogs Jumpers Excellent A/B/P 4 8 15	Armband Range 8018 - 8038 Sherry Jefferson Armband Range
20 24	2 4 1	12004 - 12019 20025 - 20046	Total Open/Open P 4 Trial #2 Monday, October 19, 2020 Jump Height # of dogs Jumpers Open/Open P 8 4 Total Open/Open P 4 Trial #1 Monday, October 19, 2020 Jump Height # of dogs Jumpers Excellent A/B/P 4 4	Armband Range 8018 - 8038 Sherry Jefferson Armband Range 4003 - 4006
20 24	2 4 1	12004 - 12019 20025 - 20046	Total Open/Open P 4 Trial #2 Monday, October 19, 2020 Jump Height # of dogs Jumpers Open/Open P 4 Total Open/Open P 4 Trial #1 Monday, October 19, 2020 Jump Height # of dogs Jumpers Excellent A/B/P 4 8 15	Armband Range 8018 - 8038 Sherry Jefferson Armband Range 4003 - 4006 8002 - 8054
20 24	2 4 1	12004 - 12019 20025 - 20046	Total Open/Open P 4 Trial #2 Monday, October 19, 2020 Jump Height # of dogs Jumpers Open/Open P 4 Total Open/Open P 4 Trial #1 Monday, October 19, 2020 Jump Height # of dogs Jumpers Excellent A/B/P 4 8 15 Total Excellent A/B/P 19 Trial #2 Monday, October 19, 2020	Armband Range 8018 - 8038 Sherry Jefferson Armband Range 4003 - 4006 8002 - 8054 Sherry Jefferson
20 24	2 4 1	12004 - 12019 20025 - 20046	Total Open/Open P 4 Trial #2 Monday, October 19, 2020 Jump Height # of dogs Jumpers Open/Open P 4 Total Open/Open P 4 Trial #1 Monday, October 19, 2020 Jump Height # of dogs Jumpers Excellent A/B/P 4 8 15 Total Excellent A/B/P 19 Trial #2 Monday, October 19, 2020 Jump Height # of dogs	Armband Range 8018 - 8038 Sherry Jefferson Armband Range 4003 - 4006 8002 - 8054 Sherry Jefferson Armband
20 24	2 4 1	12004 - 12019 20025 - 20046	Total Open/Open P 4 Trial #2 Monday, October 19, 2020 Jump Height # of dogs Jumpers Open/Open P 4 Total Open/Open P 4 Trial #1 Monday, October 19, 2020 Jump Height # of dogs Jumpers Excellent A/B/P 4 8 15 Total Excellent A/B/P 19 Trial #2 Monday, October 19, 2020	Armband Range 8018 - 8038 Sherry Jefferson Armband Range 4003 - 4006 8002 - 8054 Sherry Jefferson

Jumpers 4 8

Total Excellent A/B/P

Trial #1 1 Monday, October 19, 2020

Sherry Jefferson

Range 4003 - 4006

8002 - 8054

4 14 18